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1 - COURSE INFORMATION

1.1 Which category of student are you?

First year undergraduate I 0% n=42
Second year undergraduate I 0%
Third year undergraduate I 0%
Diploma I 0%
Masters | | 97.6%
General Course [l 2.4%
Socrates I 0%
Erasmus I 0%
Other I 0%
1.2 Which of the reasons given below describe why you are taking the course?
It is compulsory for my degree programme | | 83.7% n=43
| am interested in the subject matter I:l 25.6%
It was recommended to me by other students I 0%
It was recommended to me by a tutor I 0%
Other [] 4.7%
1.3 How much of the essential or strongly recommended reading have you been able to do so far?
Allor mostof it [ | 15.4% n=39
Some of it | | 48.7%
Alittle ofit[ ] 28.2%
None of it [l 2.6%
Not applicable, no essential or strongly I:l 5.1%
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2 - TEACHING EVALUATION
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3 - TEACHER CONTACT
3.1 How quickly was any written work submitted for marking usually returned to you by your class teacher?
By the next week's class meeting | | 48.7% n=39
Within 2 weeks of being submitted [ | 17.9%
More than 2 weeks I 0%
Not applicable, no written work I:l 33.3%
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3.2 Were you able to visit your class teacher for consultations during office hours?

No | 0%
I have not sought out my class teacher | | 65.8%
3.3 Why were you not able to visit your class teacher?
Teacher had provided no office hour I 0% n=43
Teacher had no publicised office hour I 0%
| was often or always busy during teacher's office hour I:l 9.3%
Teacher did not keep to publicised office hour I 0%
Not applicable | | 51.2%
other [] 4.7%
3.4 In presenting course material in class, has your class teacher ...
Accurately assessed your level of prior knowledge | | 89.5% n=38
Assumed you knew more than you actually did I:l 7.9%
Assumed you knew less than you actually did I] 2.6%

4 - OVERALL EVALUATION
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4.1 Overall, how much intellectual benefit have you A great deal S — Not very much h=d2
derived from the classes so far in this course? ! av=15
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4.2 In general, how satisfied have you been so far with Very satisfied T > Notat all satisfied  n=d
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18.12.2009 EvaSys evaluation Page 3



Pedro GOMES, Summary Survey

Profile

T Compilation: Summary Survey

l

2.1 Skill at leading discussions: excellent - very poor 2:4:11'9
I ) ) 1 n=42
2.2 Skill at involving members of the class: excellent very poor av.=1.7
2.3 Clarity in presenting course material: excellent \. very poor 23.4:11'9
2.4 Success at getting you interested in the course: excellent ul very poor 234:12
2.5 Ability to communicate a structure to the topic of each class meeting: excellent .ll very poor 234:22
2.6 Helpfulness of comments on your written work: excellent 'P. very poor 231721
ish* _[ n=41
2.7 Spoken English: excellent very poor av.=1.8
2.8 Audibility: excellent .l very poor 234:()1 8
2.9 Extent to which teacher was prepared for each class: excellent ./ very poor 234:21 5
2.10 Willingness to accept questions during class: excellent .l very poor 234:31 4
4.1 Overall, how much intellectual benefit have you derived from the classes so far A great deal \. Not very much 2:4:215
in this course? '
4.2 In general, how satisfied have you been so far with the class teaching on this Very satisfied .,. Not at all 23.4:11'5
course? satisfied
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